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No. Course / Level or Year /
Session Code Module Code Module Name  Date of Cancellation Date of  Make-up Class Centre / Room No. Name of Lecturer

1 EG314103/3/8CN8C CON4130 Building Engineering and System 15/9/2017 (Fri) 481 Lam Yu Hung, Peter

2 55776/8CNZ CNC7702 Building Construction 3/10/2017 (Tue) 14/12/2017 (Thu) LT51 Kwok Leung Yau

3 EG524103/8CNL CON4128 Building Technology and Sustainability 3/10/2017 (Tue) 28/11/2017 (Tue) 384 Ho Chau Man

4 EG314103/8CN8B CON4130 Building Engineering and System 11/9/2017 (Mon) 11/12/2017 (Mon) 413 Lau Kai King

5 55903F/8CNE Gp A BMR3409 Building Temporary Works (30) 14/9/2017 (Thu) 7/12/2017 (Thu) 383 Lee Yuen Fai

6 55903F/8CND Gp A BNM3196 Project (45) 12/12/2017 (Tue) 16/9/2017 (Sat) Site Visit Yip Kam Kee

7 55903F/8CNC Gp B BNM3196 Project (45) 12/12/2017 (Tue) 16/9/2017 (Sat) Site Visit Boris Cheung

8 55903F/8CNE Gp B BMR3409 Building Temporary Works (30) 20/9/2017 (Wed) 6/12/2017 (Wed) 230 Lee Yuen Fai

9 55776/8CNY CNC7702 Building Construction 8/12/2017 (Fri) LT21 Kwok Leung Yau

10 EG524111/2/8CNN2 CON3003 Building Services 30/10/2017 (Mon) 6:30-9:30pm
6/11/2017 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm

13/11/2017 (Mon) 6:30-8:30pm
6/11/2017 (Mon) 6:30-9:30pm 252A Wan Che Wing

11 55903F/2/3/8CNA BMR5403 Building Technology I (45) 31/10/17 (Tue) 20/11/2017 (Mon) 330 Wan Che Wing

12 55776/3/8CNY CNC7455 Fire Services & Gas Installation 14/12/2017 (Thu)

12/10/2017 (Thu) 6:30-9:30pm
19/10/2017 (Thu) 6:30-9:30pm
26/10/2017 (Thu) 6:30-9:30pm
2/11/2017 (Thu) 6:30-9:30pm

LT21 Kwong Kar Sing

13 EG524111/1/8CNM1 CON3510 Construction Detailing 25/9/2017 (Mon) 13/11/2017 (Mon) 451 Chan Yan Fai

14 53303F/2/3/8CNB BNM3664 Bldg Regs & Codes of Practices (45) 10/10/2017 (Tue) 19/12/2017 (Tue) 383 Wong Ho Wah

15 55903F/3/8CNB BMR5403 Building Technology I (45) 10/11/2017 (Fri) 383 Ho Lok Hang

16 EG524111/8CNN2 CON4530 BIM + CAD 22/11/2017 (Wed) 3/11/2017 (Fri) 314 Daniel Shum

17 EG524111/8CNN2 CON4530 BIM + CAD 17/11/2017 (Fri) 314 Daniel Shum

18 EG524111/8CNN3 CON4530 BIM + CAD 23/11/2017 (Thu) 24/10/2017 (Tue) 317 Daniel Shum

19 EG524111/8CNN3 CON4530 BIM + CAD 31/10/2017 (Tue) 317 Daniel Shum

20 53303F/2/3/8CN3 BNM3664 Bldg Regs & Codes of Practices (45) 17/11/2017 (Fri) 28/11/2017 (Tue) 352 Li Ka Ming, Ray

21 55903F/3/3/8CNA BNM3664 Bldg Regs & Codes of Practices (45) 6/12/2017 (Wed) LT32 Li Ka Ming, Ray

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF VOCATIONAL EDUCATION (MORRISON HILL) 

DEPARTMENT OF CONSTRUCTION

Table for PTE Cancellation/Make-up of Classes (AY2017-18) Semester 1



2 of 3

No. Course / Level or Year /
Session Code Module Code Module Name  Date of Cancellation Date of  Make-up Class Centre / Room No. Name of Lecturer

22 55776/3/8CNZ CNC7455 Fire Services & Gas Installation 11/12/2017 (Mon)
18/12/2017 (Mon)

16/10/2017 (Mon) 6:30-9:30pm
23/10/2017 (Mon) 6:30-9:30pm
30/10/2017 (Mon) 6:30-9:30pm
6/11/2017 (Mon) 6:30-9:30pm

LT31 Kwong Kar Sing

23 EG524103/3/8CNL CON4184 Building Finance & Economic 13/10/2017 (Fri) 1/12/2017 (Fri) LT32 Law Sing Long

24 EG524111/2/8CNN4 CON4511 Construction Project Mgt

28/9/2017 (Thu)
12/10/2017 (Thu)
19/10/2017 (Thu)
26/10/2017 (Thu)

10/10/2017 (Tue)
17/10/2017 (Tue)
24/10/2017 (Tue)
7/11/2017 (Tue)

413 Poon Chor Kuen, Eric

25 55911F/8CNH BNM3666 Building Inspection and Maint II (30) 29/9/2017 (Fri) 1/12/2017 (Fri) LT21 Poon Chor Kuen, Eric

26 EG314103/8CN8A CON4130 Building Engineering and System 6/10/2017 (Fri) 8/12/2017 (Fri) 413 Lo Sze Chun

27 EG314103/3/8CN8C CON4130 Building Engineering and System 15/9/2017 (Fri) 9/11/2017 (Thu) 481 Lam Yu Hung, Peter

28 EG524111/8CNN1 CON4530 BIM + CAD 20/11/2017 (Mon) 1/12/2017 (Fri) 313 Daniel Shum

29 EG524111/8CNP CON4550 Real Estate Maintenance and Management
for Building Surveying

18/10/2017 (Wed)
6/11/2017 (Mon)

15/11/2017 (Wed)
22/11/2017 (Wed) 481 Kwan Kam Cheung

30 EG314103/3/8CN8C CON4126 Building Procurement and Contract
Administration 24/10/2017 (Tue) 5/12/2017 (Tue) LT32 Leung Kin Kwan

31 EG314103/3/8CN8A CON4126 Building Procurement and Contract
Administration 26/10/2017 (Thu) 14/12/2017 (Thu) 412 Leung Kin Kwan

32 EG314103/3/8CN8C CON4130 Building Engineering and System 24/11/2017 (Fri) 2/11/2017 (Thu) 482 Lam Yu Hung, Peter

33 EG314103/3/8CN8C CON4130 Building Engineering and System 1/12/2017 (Fri) 15/12/2017 (Fri) 481 Lam Yu Hung, Peter

34 EG524111/2/8CNN4) CON3003 Building Services 16/10/2017 (Mon)
30/10/2017 (Mon)

6, 20/11/2017 (Mon)
4/12/2017 (Mon)

6/11, 4/12 Rm330
20/11/2017 Rm331 Wong Kin Chow, David

35 55911F/8CNH BMR3605 Construction Project Management (45) 29/11/2017 (Wed) 230 Lok Ka Leung

36 EG524111/8CNN1 CON4511 Construction Project Management 22/11/2017 (Wed) 13/12/2017 (Wed) TKP305 Chan Kim

37 EG524111/8CNN2 CON4511 Construction Project Management 23/11/2017 (Thu) 14/12/2017 (Thu) TKP305 Chan Kim

38 55903F/2/5/8CNE) Gp B BMR3409 Building Temporary Works (30) 18/10/2017 (Wed) 29/11/2017 (Wed) LT31 Lee Yuen Fai

39 55903F/2/4/8CNC BNM3196 Project (45) 31/10/2017 (Tue) 12/12/2017 (Tue) 302B Boris Cheung

40 EG524103/1/8CNJ1 ITE3001 Information Technology Essentials -
Services 31/10/2017 (Tue) 28/11/2017 (Tue) 313 Tam Wing On

41 EG524103/1/8CNJ1 ITE3001 Information Technology Essentials -
Services 21/11/2017 (Tue) 5/12/2017 (Tue) 313 Tam Wing On

42 EG114111/RS CON4541 Construction Contract Management 7/11/2017 (Tue) 6/11/2017 (Mon) 483 Ken Hui

43 55903F/3/8CNB BMR5403 Building Technology I (45) 23/11/2017 (Thu) 24/11/2017 (Fri) 230 Ho Lok Hang

44 EG524111/3/8CNP CON4541 Construction Contract Management 2/11/2017 (Thu) 30/11/2017 (Thu) 484 Ken Hui
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45 EG314103/2/8CN7A CON4110 Measurement and Documentation 13/11/2017 (Mon) 18/12/2017 (Mon) 231 Yeung Kai Chung

46 EG524111/2/8CNN4 CON4511 Construction Project Management 7, 14/12/2017 (Thu) 5, 12/12/2017 (Tue) 484 Poon Chor Kuen, Eric

47 EG314103/8CN8C CON4126 Building Procurement and Contract
Administration 31/10/2017 (Tue) 12/12/2017 (Tue) Leung Kin Kwan

48 EG524103/1/8CNJ2 ITE3001 Information Technology Essentials -
Services 16/11/2017 (Thu) 7/12/2017 (Thu) 530 Tam Wing On

49 EG524103/8CNK1 CON4151 Construction Practice in China 28/9/2017 (Thu)
9/11/2017 (Thu) 6:30-8:30pm

9/11/2017 (Thu) 6:30-9:30pm
16/11/2017 (Thu) 6:30-8:30pm LT31 Heidi Chan

50 55903F/8CNE Gp B BMR3409 Building Temporary Works (30) 1/11/2017 (Wed) 29/11/2017 (Wed) Lee Yuen Fai

51 55911F/8CNG BNM3640 Tender and Contracts (60) 5/12/2017 (Tue) 8/12/2017 (Fri) 230 Ng Kar Hoo, Eddie

52 EG524111/8CNM1 CON4121 Construction Materials 7/12/2017 (Thu) 6/12/2017 (Wed) TKP306 Lo Wai Chung

53 55911F/8CNF BNM2201 Building Services II (45) 14/12/2017 (Thu) 3/1/2018 (Wed) 455 Yeung Chung Lai

54 EG314103/8CN8B CON4126 Building Procurement and Contract
Administration 29/11/2017 (Wed) 5/12/2017 (Tue) 413 Wong Mat Luen, Martin

55 EG524111/8CNN5 CON4530 Building Information Modelling (CAD) 4/1/2018 (Thu) 6/12/2017 (Wed) 313 Wong Wai Hung, Colin

56 55903F/8CNE (gpB) BMR3409 Building Temp. Works 6/12/2017 (Wed) 13/12/2017 (Wed) 230 Lee Yuen Fai

57 EG314103/8CN7C CON4110 Measurement and Documentation 21/9/2017 (Thu) 21/12/2017 (Thu) 302B Wong Kin Chow, David

58 EG524103/8CNK2 CON4124 Building Ordinance and Construction
Practice 8/11/2017 (Wed) 13/12/2017 (Wed) 383 Lee Chung Kit

59 EG114111/RS CON4511 Construction Project Management 22/9/2017 (Fri) 8/12/2017 (Fri) 384 Wong Kin Chow, David

60 EG314103/8CN8C CON4126 Building Procurement and Contract
Administration 31/10/2017 (Tue) 12/12/2017 (Tue) LT32 Leung Kin Kwan

61 EG524111/8CNN4 CON4530 Building Information Modelling (CAD) 8/12/2017 (Fri) 317 Kwok Tak Wai
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